- 1 -
TS81000
Version 1.3
Specifications subject to change       WWW.TRIUNESYSTEMS.COM                              Copyright © 2013, Triune Systems, LLC
Triune Systems Proprietary and Confidential Information
DO NOT DUPLICATE
TYPICAL APPLICATION
Load

Triune Systems Proprietary and Confidential Information
DO NOT DUPLICATE
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Part Number Description
TS81000-5YA00104QFNR 5W Qi 5V/1A
TS81000-5YA00107QFNR 5W Qi + PMA 5V/1A
TS81000-2P800203QFNR 10W Qi 12V/0.8A
TS81000-2P800209QFNR 10W Qi + PMA 12V/0.8A
TS81000-5PB00202QFNR 10W Qi 5V/2A with buck
TS81000-5PB00406QFNR 10W Qi + PMA 5V/2A with buck
TS81000-2P800201QFNR 10W 12V/0.8A for Dell
TS81001-BDxxx105QFNR 5W Qi + PMA 1-cell Li-Ion direct charge
TS81001-BDxxx108QFNR 5W Qi + PMA 1-cell Li-Ion direct charge
TS81001-BDxxx410QFNR 10W Qi + PMA 1-cell Li-Ion direct charge
TS81000-CExxx411QFNR 10W Qi + PMA 2-cell Li-Ion direct charge
ROHS AND REACH COMPLIANCE
Triune Systems is fully committed to environmental quality.  All Triune Systems
materials and suppliers are fully compliant with RoHS (European Union Directive
2011/65/EU), REACH SVHC Chemical Restrictions (EC 1907/2006), IPC-1752 Level